LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
INDIVIDUEL SENIORS M & F 1ERE
2EME ET 3EME DIVISION

Epreuves

-52 v

(+20pts) POUSSE Lalie (44, PDL) DOJO NANTAIS
-57 L 4

W (20pts) ABDELKRIM Ines (44, PDL) DOJO NANTAIS

6 KHIDER Solyane (44, PDL) DOJO NANTAIS
-63 -

(+20pts) NGODI Lena (44, PDL) DOJO NANTAIS
'78 v

(+30pts) BOUANANI Hibatallah (44, PDL) DOJO NANTAIS
-60 v

7 (+10pts) NGALOUBAI Godvon Achemeli Flor (44, PDL) DOJO NANTAIS



NC

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

ARNOUT Simon (44, PDL)

-66
ALIMKHANOV Said-Magomed (44, PDL)

KERJEAN-PAUL Argann (44, PDL)

-73
TSKHVEDIANI Luka (44, PDL)

SYLVAIN Samuel (44, PDL)

ROBERT Arthur (44, PDL)

DOUE Amenophis-Kanohin (44, PDL)

-90

BAUNE Evan (44, PDL)

+100
BEKAR Selim (44, PDL)
LEDRIN Joris (44, PDL)

BELORYAN Sarguis (44, PDL)

DOJO NANTAIS

DOJO NANTAIS

DOJO NANTAIS

DOJO NANTAIS

DOJO NANTAIS

DOJO NANTAIS

DOJO NANTAIS

DOJO NANTAIS

DOJO NANTAIS

DOJO NANTAIS

DOJO NANTAIS



